
 2023 F2 World Cup Class F2D F2D Official Ranking
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Place PLJ Full Name JNR NAC FAI ID M/F Total Pl2 Pt Pl3 Pt4 Pl5 Pt6 Pl7 Pt8 Pl9 Pt10 Pl11 Pt12 Pl13 Pt14 Pl15 Pt16 Pl17 Pt18 Pl19 Pt20 Pl21 Pt22 Pl23 Pt24 Pl25 Pt26
1 REDIUK Illia UKR 84050 M 84 4 17 5 16 1 28 1 24 1 28 1 28

2 TUKUBAYEV Igor UKR 119491 M 69 2 24 3 21 2 24

3 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 27189 M 63 28 0 6 15 2 24 4 15 4 17 10 11 2 22

4 DUSHCHENKO Dmitrii KAZ 166918 M 50 18 3 6 15 18 3 3 18 7 14 3 21

5 MATEO Sala Raul ESP 17516 M 48 7 14 25 0 2 10 3 14 1 24

6 RIERA Xavier FRA 60226 M 47 2 12 32 0 10 7 7 14 3 21

7 1 CHORNYY Ivan JNR UKR 84058 M 46 7 14 2 16 5 16

8 DEMENTIEVA Natalia DEN 163290 F 45 4 17 1 28

9 KUCERA Pavel CZE 7079 M 37 1 28 12 9

10 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 17271 M 36 11 10 4 17 12 9 19 2

11 CHORNYY Stanislav UKR 84048 M 35 28 0 6 15 12 9 4 11 13 8

KUCKAILIS Gintaras LTU 74956 M 35 18 3 2 24 13 8

12 LOPEZ Jose Luis ESP 17601 M 32 18 3 4 17 5 12 11 8

2 RASTENIS Sofija JNR LTU 168314 F 32 28 0 11 10 32 0 13 6 14 7 7 14 11 8

13 DONCHEV Romeo BUL 16027 M 31 4 17 3 14

MATEO Garcia Manuel ESP 17483 M 31 18 3 32 0 6 13 10 7 4 15

SCHOU Bjarne DEN 66629 M 31 41 0 6 15 6 14 19 2

14 CHAMPAIN Benoit FRA 60327 M 30 3 11 32 0 5 12 14 7 11 8

PECHENYUK Oleg UKR 130613 M 30 11 10 12 9 10 11

3 VANDANYAN Sergey JNR ARM 61088 M 30 18 3 11 10 32 0 13 6 7 14 19 2

15 TOMAN Dailbor CZE 16929 M 29 7 14 6 15 25 0

16 PODARI Ionut ROU 121743 M 28 18 3 9 10 4 15

17 JELINEK Lubor CZE 16930 M 26 11 10 5 16

LUTSYK Andrii UKR 99795 M 26 18 3 3 21 25 0 19 2

18 UMRYKHIN Andriy UKR 109529 M 25 28 0 20 1 6 16 13 8

19 DEMENTIEV Serghiu MDA 91016 M 24 28 0 2 24

4 MILENIN Danilo JNR UKR 84057 M 24 11 10 7 14

WELTER Alexander GER 92636 M 24 5 9 6 15 32 0 34 0

20 VANDANYAN Armen ARM 27706 M 23 28 0 11 10 18 3 9 10 25 0 34 0

21 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 20000 M 22 41 0 13 6 7 14 11 8

5 SEGARRA Xavier JNR ESP 160159 M 22 6 15 10 7

UNRUH Rafael GER 79211 M 22 41 0 4 10 11 10 32 0 25 0 19 2

22 FORSS Jussi FIN 66629 M 21 3 21

KOCHUNTS Vitaly LAT 69896 M 21 11 10 32 0 8 11

6 TKACH Ihor JNR BUL 169464 M 21 19 2 1 19

VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 17899 M 21 3 21 25 0

23 BERTELSEN André DEN 17272 M 20 11 10 11 10

BUTNARI Igor MDA 102367 M 20 18 3 4 17

ZILBERMAN Volodimir GER 69176 M 20 5 9 32 0 10 11

24 NIELSEN Morten Friis DEN 68657 M 19 7 14 16 5

RIMSA Vytautas LTU 68752 M 18 18 3 6 15

25 CASSIDY Simon GBR 66352 M 17 9 10 10 7

FISCHER Dave USA 72132 M 17 4 17

TSUKOV Sergei EST 17898 M 17 4 17 25 0

26 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 66947 M 16 28 0 6 13 14 3 25 0 34 0

MAKSIMENKO Kostya BRA 87096 M 16 1 16

MCKINNEY James USA 76121 M 16 5 16

27 LOPEZ  Jose ESP 17393 M 15 2 5 4 15

LYLYK Lyubomyr UKR 109531 M 15 41 0 14 7 13 8

MONS Francisco ESP 17388 M 15 28 0 25 0 5 12 4 15

10

Not counted - lesser of the two scores in the 

same country or time zone.

Not on the FAI Licence Database, 

or the Licence has expired for this 

year. Results not included in the 

total points.
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Scheduled contests: 13 No of competitor entries: 136
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No of Junior competitiors: 28 No of Female competitiors: 5
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SNOZA Tomas CZE 17000 M 15 41 0 6 15

28 ANASTASI Maurizio ITA 20099 M 14 5 14 19 2

7 DEMENTIEV Alexandr JNR MDA 168015 M 14 7 14

DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 84006 M 14 41 0 7 14

ESPINAR Pedro ESP 17616 M 14 18 3 8 11

JOHNSON Jeffrey USA 138154 M 14 7 14

MOLTENI Adriano ITA 20325 M 14 41 0 13 6 19 2 11 8

ZAHALKA Martin CZE 30653 M 14 7 14

29 FRIAS Juan Carlos ESP 17395 M 13 25 0 4 13 11 8

HORST Andre GER 29767 M 13 1 13 25 0

OSHORHEAN Andreil ROU 113682 M 13 6 13

30 DONCHEV Lyubomir BUL 15989 M 12 5 12

DUTOV Alexandr MDA 164337 M 12 41 0 4 11 18 1

LUJAN Jorge Jose ESP 17464 M 12 5 12 11 8

31 MARIASH Serhii UKR 118703 M 11 41 0 12 9 19 2 34 0

VÁZQUEZ PEREZ Benjamin ESP 313260 M 11 8 11

32 BALAJKA Zdenek CZE 119567 M 10 11 10

KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 46361 M 10 41 0 32 0 9 10 25 0

33 BEZDVORNII Valeri MDA 136654 M 9 6 9

KRAL Milan CZE 119565 M 9 28 0 12 9 25 0

THORUP Kent DEN 127978 M 9 28 0 20 1 32 0 13 8

TOPOR Ionel MDA 169291 M 9 6 9

34 MEARS Bobby Dale USA 133296 M 8 13 8

USALA Antonio BEL 107497 M 8 8 6 19 2

35 BUNKER Alan GBR 162025 M 7 14 7

8 ILIEV Milen JNR BUL 109219 M 7 8 7

KHACHATRYAN Sergey ARM 165831 M 7 14 7

8 RASTENIS Marija JNR LIT 168315 F 7 13 6 19 2 18 1

ZHELEV Dimo BUL 16097 M 7 8 7

36 JANSSENS  Dimitri BEL 14317 M 6 8 6

SBERNARDORI Giacomo ITA 138982 M 6 13 6 34 0

VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 17617 M 6 18 3 14 3

37 BUYANOV Vladimir GER 131278 M 5 28 0 20 1 25 0 19 2 19 2

GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 92636 M 5 16 5

9 IVANOVA Joana JNR BUL 139421 F 5 10 5

9 NIELSEN Liv JNR DEN 166832 F 5 28 0 16 5 32 0

NIIRANEN Valtteri FIN 118436 M 5 16 5

PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 27187 M 5 18 3 19 2

SPATENKA Radek CZE 140050 M 5 41 0 18 3 19 2

9 VASILEV Mihael JNR BUL 139419 M 5 10 5

VILLEBOEUF Thomas FRA 60329 M 5 5 4 32 0 18 1

9 VLADEV Bogdan JNR BUL 109218 M 5 10 5

9 YOTOV Anton JNR BUL 72051 M 5 10 5

ZHELYAZKOV Evgeny BUL 13127 M 5 10 5

38 10 GUILLAIN   Ludovic JNR FRA 168677 M 4 10 4

MOSER Maxim GER 131264 M 4 10 4 34 0

ROSTISLAVOV  Anthony FRA 698411 M 4 10 4

SCHWARZ Johann GER 140804 M 4 20 1 18 3 34 0

VAN DONINCK  Dirk BEL 131585 M 4 10 4

39 FRIIS-NIELSEN Morten DEN 68657 M 3 18 3

JELINEK Jaroslav CZE 91106 M 3 18 3

11 RIMSA Tomas JNR LTU 164102 M 3 41 0 18 3

12 CHORNYY Dmytro JNR UKR 84059 M 2 19 2
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same country or time zone.

Not on the FAI Licence Database, 
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No of Junior competitiors: 28 No of Female competitiors: 5
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40 CRABTREE Johnathon GBR 166977 M 2 19 2

DEVEUVE Allen James USA 25529 M 2 19 2

MAYWALD William USA 132432 M 2 19 2

TYKHONOV Viacheslav UKR 127978 M 2 19 2

12 VARDANYAN Ruben JNR ARM 164606 M 2 25 0 19 2

41 ANTUNEZ Perez Nicolas ESP 89660 M 1 14 1

BJERAGER Ole DEN 69083 M 1 20 1

FOMIN Serghei POR 79227 M 1 41 0 18 1

GIJSBERTSEN Bart NED 84048 M 1 20 1

13 NIELSEN Tobias Bjerre JNR DEN 162235 M 1 20 1

VAN DER VLIST Karlo NED 117028 M 1 20 1 34 0

VOSS Leo NED 70207 M 1 20 1

42 14 ANTUNEZ OJEDA Nicolas JNR ESP 86518 M 0

14 BUTNARI Iurie JNR MDA 139699 M 0

CHAPOULAD Nicholas FRA 60324 M 0

FRANDSEN Michael DEN 17270 M 0

IMBERNON Antonio ESP 111986 M 0

ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 131465 M 0

JALUNINS Boris LAT 69891 M 0 28 0

14 KOCUNCS Eriks JNR LAT 69895 M 0

KOPRIVA Jan CZE 92196 M 0 32 0

LARSSON Johan SWE 24751 M 0

MEIJER Fred NED 21397 M 0

NORD Lennart SWE 24753 M 0

PAYAN REGALADO Emiliano ESP 119469 M 0

PINKERTON James GBR 66407 M 0 25 0

PRICE Gordon GBR 29433 M 0 25 0

14 RIMSA Simonas JNR LTU 164134 M 0 41 0 32 0

RIOJA Mario ESP 79446 M 0

ROURA Jordi ESP 68713 M 0

SHIELDS Andrew GBR 66350 M 0

THOMY Bernard FRA 60402 M 0

14 UMRYKHIN Matviy JNR UKR 136296 M 0 41 0 34 0

UZKYKIH Sergei UKR 118712 M 0

VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 M 0

VIDZIVASHETS Ihor UKR 119218 M 0 28 0

WALLNER Andreas GER 19285 M 0 32 0 34 0

WISEMAN Dave GBR 83014 M 0

ZAHALKA Vaclav CZE 30654 M 0 41 0

Junior Ranking
JNR PL Ind Pl Full Name JNR NAC FAI ID M/F Total Pl Pt Pl2 Pt3 Pl4 Pt5 Pl6 Pt7 Pl8 Pt9 Pl10 Pt11 Pl12 Pt13 Pl14 Pt15 Pl16 Pt17 Pl18 Pt19 Pl20 Pt21 Pl22 Pt23 Pl24 Pt25

1 5 CHORNYY Ivan JNR UKR 84058 M 46 7 14 2 16 5 16

2 12 RASTENIS Sofija JNR LTU 168314 F 31 28 0 11 10 32 0 13 6 14 7 7 14

3 13 VANDANYAN Sergey JNR ARM 61088 M 30 18 3 11 10 32 0 13 6 7 14 19 2

4 17 MILENIN Danilo JNR UKR 84057 M 24 11 10 7 14

5 19 SEGARRA Xavier JNR ESP 160159 M 22 6 15 10 7

6 20 TKACH Ihor JNR BUL 169464 M 21 19 2 1 19

7 27 DEMENTIEV Alexandr JNR MDA 168015 M 14 7 14

8 33 ILIEV Milen JNR BUL 109219 M 7 8 7

9 34 RASTENIS Marija JNR LIT 168315 F 6 13 6 19 2 11 8

10 35 IVANOVA Joana JNR BUL 139421 F 5 10 5

10 35 NIELSEN Liv JNR DEN 166832 F 5 28 0 16 5 32 0

10 35 VASILEV Mihael JNR BUL 139419 M 5 10 5
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10 35 VLADEV Bogdan JNR BUL 109218 M 5 10 5

10 35 YOTOV Anton JNR BUL 72051 M 5 10 5

11 37 RIMSA Tomas JNR LTU 164102 M 3 41 0 18 3

12 38 CHORNYY Dmytro JNR UKR 84059 M 2 19 2

12 38 VARDANYAN Ruben JNR ARM 164606 M 2 25 0 19 2

13 39 NIELSEN Tobias Bjerre JNR DEN 162235 M 1 20 1

14 40 ANTUNEZ OJEDA Nicolas JNR ESP 86518 M 0

14 40 BUTNARI Iurie JNR MDA 139699 M 0

14 40 GUILLAIN Ludovic JNR FRA 168677 M 0 10 *4

14 40 KOCUNCS Eriks JNR LAT 69895 M 0

14 40 RIMSA Simonas JNR LTU 164134 M 0 41 0 32 0

14 40 UMRYKHIN Matviy JNR UKR 136296 M 0 41 0 34 0
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